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18'-0" 3'-0"
22'-0"10'-0"

8'-5 1/4"

53'-0"

66
' 0

"

129.24'

46'-9 1/4"

40'-0"

15'-4"18'-6"

N
 O
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 I V
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 N
   S T R

 E
 E

 T 
24'-0"

3'-0"

9'-3"
9'-0"

9'-0"
9'-0"

9'-0"

8'-0"
16'-0"

66
' 0

"

15'-1"

TOTAL FOOTPRINT OLD + NEW =  2215 SF
FOOTPRINT NEW PERCENT = 23.0%
CARPORT: 974 SF
LOT AREA : 8511 SF
TOTAL LOT COVERAGE 2217 + 974 = 3191SF
LOT COVERAGE PERCENT:  3191/8511= 37.5%
MAX REAR LOT COVERAGE: 66' x 30' =1980 x .35 = 693 sf
PROPOSED REAR LOT COVERAGE:  980 SF

PAVED AREA: 4197 SF

14'-1"

FIN GRADE
817.5

TOP OF STEP
820.0

FIN GRADE
817.5

T. RIM
817.0

TP WALK
823.5TP WALK

823.0

15'-3 3/4"
3'-0"

24'-0"
2'-10 1/4"

NEW AREA: 512 SF

EXISTING AREA: 1703 SF

FIN GRADE
824.0

10' SETBACK FROM PARKING FOR 
RESIDENTIAL ON FIRST FLOOR: CH 
55 5:19.8 (C).

22' REQUIRED PARKING AISLE  CH 
55TABLE 5:19-2

ACCESSORY 
STRUCTURE SETBACK 
5.16.6 (c)

HATCHED AREA INDICATES 
MAXIMUM ACCESSORY 
BUILDING REAR SETBACK 
COVERAGE. 5.16.6 (d) VARIANCE 
REQUIRED FOR REMAINDER OF 
PV DISPLAY

16 ' 0" VAN ACCESSIBLE BF 
PARKING SPACE (MBC 2015 CH 
11

GROUND MOUNTED SES 6.16.6 
(O) (4) (MUST COMPLY WITH 
5.16.6.A) SETBACKS.

15' CONFLICTING LAND USE 
BUFFER.  VARIANCE REQUIRED

18' WIDE DRIVE REQUIRED.  
VARIANCE MUST BE  GRANTED 
FOR NARROWER DRIVEWAY

NEW  FIRE 
SUPRESSION WATER 
LEAD

OUITLINE OF BALCONIES 
ABOVE IF ALLOWED AND 
COVERED BIKE & WASTE 
CONTAINERS.

PROPOSED FRONT PORCH TO 
REPLACE EXISING PORCH 
(VARIANCE MAY BE REQUIRED.  
8'-0" ENCROACHMENT INTO 
FRONT YARD ALLOWED IN D1 
AND D2 ZONING DISTRICTS.  
SEE TABLE 5:17-7)

EXISTING FRONT PORCH

AVERAGE FRONT SETBACK 21' 0"

COMMON EGRESS STAIR 142 SF

10' SETBACK FROM PARKING FOR 
RESIDENTIAL ON FIRST FLOOR: CH 
55 5:19.8 (C).

 VAN ACCESSIBLE BF PARKING 
ACCESS (MBC 2015 CH 11

EXISTING DOMESTIC 
WATER LEAD

SITE PLAN1
Scale1/8" = 1'-0" on 24" x 36"

    1/16" = 1'-0" on 12" x 18"
C2.0
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A1.0BASEMENT PLAN
Scale: 1/4" = 1'-0" on 24" x 36"

1/8" = 1'-0" on 12" x 18"

1

8'-5 1/4"46'-9 1/4"

PAVED AREA: 4197 SF

14'-1"

FIN GRADE
817.5

TOP OF STEP
820.0

FIN GRADE
817.5

T. RIM
817.0

TP WALK
823.5TP WALK

823.0

FIN GRADE
824.0

158 SF

11'-0" 4 1/2" 11'-0" 11'-6 7/8"

12
'-5
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"
13

'-6
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"

5'-0" 4 1/2"5'-0"

9 
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2"

40
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30"
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AR
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N

G

TVTVTV

12'-4"
11'-0"

145 SF

129 SF

138 SF

153 SF

133 SF

157 SF

PAVED AREA: 4084 SF

GROSS AREA = 1913 SF EXCLUDING STAIRWAY

FIN FLOOR
818.0

TOP OF WALK
820.0

10'-0"

10'-0"

SPRINKLER 
ROOM

MECHANAL 
ROOM 278 SF

T.STEP
818.0 FIN FLOOR

817.5B.STEP
817.5

3'
-0

"

NET RENTABLE AREA OF BUILDING BASEMENT = 1921  EXCLUDING STAIRWAY
TOTAL NET AREA OF BUILDING FIRST FLOOR = 1921 + 142 = 2063 SF
AREA OF EXTERIOR WALLS = 150 SF
MECHANICAL AREA= 278 SF
TOTAL GROSS AREA = 2491 SF

FLOOR EFFICIENCY 83%

CEILING OF
FIN FLOOR

826.0

TOO SMALL FOR EGRESS 36" X 36" MIN
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138 
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137 
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138 
SF161 SF

157 
SF

225
SF

157 SF

GROSS AREA = 1913 SF EXCLUDING STAIRWAY

FF
826.75

FF
827.0

      

NET RENTABLE AREA OF BUILDING FIRST FLOOR = 1921  EXCLUDING STAIRWAY
TOTAL NET AREA OF BUILDING FIRST FLOOR = 1921 + 142 = 2063 SF
AREA OF EXTERIOR WALLS = 150 SF
TOTAL GROSS AREA = 2213 SF

BUILDING EFFICIENCY 93%

A1.1Scale: 1/4" = 1'-0" on 24" x 36"
1/8" = 1'-0" on 12" x 18"
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NET RENTABLE AREA OF BUILDING SECOND FLOOR = 1921  EXCLUDING STAIRWAY
TOTAL NET AREA OF BUILDING FIRST FLOOR = 1921 + 142 = 2063 SF
AREA OF EXTERIOR WALLS = 150 SF
TOTAL GROSS AREA = 2213 SF

BUILDING EFFICIENCY 93%
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1/8" = 1'-0" on 12" x 18"

A1.3

11'-8"

11'-0" 4 1/2" 11'-8" 10'-11"
12

'-1
0 

1/
2"

13
'-6

 1
/4

"
5'-0" 4 1/2"5'-0"

9 
1/

2"

23
'-4

 3
/4

"

40
'-9

"

7'
-4

"
13

'-0
"

156 SF 146 SF

137 
SF

128 SF

157 SF

128128128128128128128128128128128128128128128128128 SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF

Fu
ll

Fu
ll

Fu
ll

Fu
ll

Fu
ll

Fu
ll

Fu
ll

Fu
ll

Fu
ll

Fu
ll 

54
x7

5
 5

4x
75

 5
4x

75
 5

4x
75

 5
4x

75
 5

4x
75

 5
4x

75
 5

4x
75

 5
4x

75
 5

4x
75

 5
4x

75
 5

4x
75

 5
4x

75
 5

4x
75

 5
4x

75
 5

4x
75 SF

 5
4x

75 SF SF

 5
4x

75 SF SF

 5
4x

75 SF SF

 5
4x

75 SF SF

 5
4x

75 SF SF

 5
4x

75 SF SF

 5
4x

75 SF SF

 5
4x

75 SF128128128128128128128128128128128128128128

FF
836.0

9'-1 1/2" 7'-0"

225 SF
TV

T PL
839.0 T 

P
L

84
3.

0

11'-8 1/4"

164 SF 132 SF

10
8"

 B
AR

 S
EA

TI
N

G

156 SF

4 
SH

EL
VE

S
 S

H
EL

VE
S
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ROOF ACCESS

NET RENTABLE AREA (ABOVE 4' CEILING HEIGHT) OF ATTIC FLOOR = 1749  EXCLUDING STAIRWAY
TOTAL NET AREA OF BUILDING FIRST FLOOR = 1749 + 142 = 1891 SF
AREA OF EXTERIOR WALLS = 150 SF
TOTAL GROSS AREA = 2041 SF

BUILDING EFFICIENCY 86%
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EAST ELEVATION
Scale:1/4" = 1'-0" on 24" x 36"

1/8" = 1'-0" on 24" x 36"

1SOUTH ELEVATION
Scale:3/16" = 1'-0" on 24" x 36"

3/32" = 1'-0" on 12" x 18"

2

WEST ELEVATION
Scale:1/4" = 1'-0" on 24" x 36"
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